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Overall Results - Regular Class

Rank #

1 043
2 033
3 039
4 002
5 018
6 025
7 044
8 023
9 015
10 019
11 036
12 035
13 027
14 032
15 037

Country

Brazil

China

Poland

Poland

United States

India

Brazil

India

United States

United States

Poland

United States

United States

United States

United States

University (Team)

Universidade Federal
Da Bahia (AXA®© Fly)

Nanjing Univ of
Aeronautics &
Astronauti (Phoenix)

Wroclaw University of
Technology (JetStream
Regular)

Politechnika Poznanska
(White Eagle)

Univ of Cincinnati
(Queen City Aviators)

Pimpri Chinchwad
College of Engineering
(Team Maverick India)

Universidade Federal
do ABC (Harpia
AeroDesign UFABC)

Dwarkadas J Sanghvi
College of Engrg (DJS
Skylark Vajra)

Univ of Pennsylvania
(Penn Aerial Robotics
Regular)

Univ of Calif - Berkeley
(CAL Aero SAE)

Polish Air Force
Academy in Deblin
(Young Engineers
Team)

South Dakota School
of Mines & Tech
(Hardrocker Aero
Design)

Lawrence
Technological Univ
(Flying Blue Devils)

Polytechnic Univ of
Puerto Rico (Flying
Beavers)

Univ of Calif - Irvine
(UCI Cargo Plane)
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Design Presentation

46.6156 45.8700
39.4530 34.3700
41.4912 38.1900
31.2567 38.8900
35.5836 36.9200
41.6069 37.0000
38.3479 34.2200
39.0984 39.3500
37.0945 37.3000
35.4733 28.1700
32.5734 27.6400
36.9975 26.7200
28.5706 32.9000
36.4959 38.9900
35.7395 20.4500

Tech
Mission Deduction

81.4202 0.0
80.3389 0.0
67.9379 0.0
72.2829 0.0
57.2226 0.0
33.0724 0.0
28.4099 0.0
17.9122 0.0
21.5328 0.0
29.7300 0.0
32.3649 0.0
24.8955 0.0
16.8691 0.0

0.0000 0.0
19.1389 0.0

https://lwww.saestars.com/post.html?fileID=202sAo0TbzzKneXD6XbCMqQhnfkUO29Si3Dy5ZT798J7{fXleOntSdwbLOz6Ic4vq

Score

173.9058

154.1620

147.6191

142.4296

129.7261

111.6792

100.9778

96.3606

95.9273

93.3733

92.5783

88.6131

78.3397

75.4859

75.3283
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Rank #

16 017
17 020
18 026
19 029
20 016
21 030
22 031
23 022
24 028
25 038
26 040
N/R 021
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* N/R = Not Ranked

Country

India

Mexico

United States

United States

United States

India

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

United States

University (Team)

National Institute of
Tech Jamshedpur
(Team Phoenix)

Cetys Universidad (Fox
Force)

California Polytechnic
State Univ-SLO (Cal
Poly DBF)

Embry-Riddle Aero
Univ - Prescott
(LLAMAS)

Cedarville Univ (CU
Flight Crew)

Vellore Institute of
Technology (Team
Albatross)

Univ of Wisconsin -
Madison (SAE Aero
uw)

California State Univ -
Fullerton (Titan Aero)

Louisiana State Univ
(LSU Tigers)

California Baptist
University (Lancer
Aero)

Howard Univ (Lift)

West Virginia Univ Inst
of Tech (Golden
Wings)

SAE-STAR Admin

Design Presentation

38.9189 31.5400
32.1301 26.6600
37.0196 33.0600
37.4006 24.2200
32.4110 27.8500
27.9842 31.6900
30.2606 22.6200
26.5720 23.3400
21.8167 26.1100
16.3282 22.1900
-2.7644 25.9700

0.0000 0.0000

Tech
Mission Deduction

0.0000 0.0
16.4825 -5.0
0.0000 0.0
0.0000 -1.0
0.0000 0.0
0.0000 0.0
0.0000 0.0
0.0000 0.0
0.0000 0.0
0.0000 0.0
0.0000 0.0
0.0000 0.0

https://lwww.saestars.com/post.html?fileID=202sAo0TbzzKneXD6XbCMqQhnfkUO29Si3Dy5ZT798J7{fXleOntSdwbLOz6Ic4vq

Score

70.4589

70.2726

70.0796

60.6206

60.2610

59.6742

52.8806

49.9120

47.9267

38.5182

23.2056

0.0000
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